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* THE TAVERN & BAR -

BETTIE'S BUNS

chef chittum’s grandmother’s old fashioned yeast rolls,
sorghum butter

COUNTRY HAM BRUSCHETTA

our pimento, beb romanesco, honey, warm cornbread

CRISPY POTATO “GRATIN”

russet potato cubes, black garlic aioli, lemon zest

PHILLY “STEAK & CHEESE” ARANCINI

braised short rib, arancini, aged provolone, pickled pepper aioli

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

house remoulade

CHILLED ENGLISH PEA SOUP
greek yogurt, pine nuts, dill, pickled carolina shrimp

CRISPY CHESAPEAKE OYSTERS

gem lettuce, pickled onion, anchovy, parmesan, caesar mayo

CHERRY TOMATO SALAD

avocado puree, cucumber, chili, yogurt green goddess

BUTTERHEAD LETTUCE SALAD

cucumber, radish, tomato, pa tomme, torn croutons, creamy italian

MARINATED HEIRLOOM BEETS

local stone fruit, salted pecans, vin cotto, ash rind goat cheese

CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS

hot sauce, pennsylvania honey, shredded two cabbage slaw

VERMILION’S BUTTER BURGER

cheddar, hot house tomato, onion, pickle, 1,000 island

MEZZI RIGATONI “CARBONARA”

english peas, edward wallace ham, alliums, doe run pecorino

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH

bibb lettuce, tomato, caper berry aioli, house roll

NEW FRONTIER BISON FLANK STEAK

local filet beans, waxy potatoes, tomato, pine nuts, basil pesto

e CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS
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THE ABUNDANT MID-ATLANTIC

Vermilon is committed to supporting the
growers, farmers, watermen and purveyors of the
mid-atlantic region, and our changing menus are
inspired by the day-to-day seasonality of their
ingredients and serve as a tribute to their work.
For more information, please visit our

website vermilionrestaurant.com.
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(® FRUITS AND VEGETABLES (@) FISH AND SHELLFISH ®
EARTH & EATS 8. SMOKEINCHIMNEYS  13.
PATH VALLEY 9. SAPIDUS FARM 14.

N AR W=

MOON VALLEY
FRESH IMPACT
CHEF'S GARDEN
IRWIN MUSHROOMS
KARMA FARMS

10.
11.
12.

WHITE STONE
38 NORTH
BLACKBERRY FARM

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

MEAT AND POULTRY
NEW FRONTIER BISON
JAMESON

SEVEN HILLS

ROSEDA FARM

GREEN HILL FARM
JURGIELEWICZ FARM
LONGVIEW FARMS
AUTUMN OLIVE FARMS

Var/uﬁm

@ DAIRY AND CHEESE
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

(® OTHER

PIPE DREAMS DIARY 29.  CASTLE VALLEY MILL (grains)
THE FARM AT DOE RUN

CHAPEL CREAMERY

30. LINDERA FARM (vinegar)

COULTER FARM DAIRY
KURTZ FAMILY CREAMERY
MEADOW CREEK DAIRY
FIREFLY FARMS

CALKINS CREAMERY




